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5x1lb. Lean Ground Beef
1x3-4lbs. Beef Roast
5lbs. Chicken Legs

10lbs. Pork Butt Steak
6x1lb. Bacon

6x1lb. Breakfast Sausage
3lbs. BBQ Cut Pork Side Ribs

1 Ring Garlic Sausage
2kg. Smokies

REG PRICE $269.99

SALE 25999
/ea

FROZEN #5
GOURMET PACK

FROZEN #12 
MEAT PACK

Monday – Wednesday 8am – 5pm; 
Thursday – Saturday 8am – 6pm; Closed Sundays

LOGAN LOCATION ONLY. 
FRESH MEAT PACKS FOR AN ADDITIONAL $10

IN BUSINESS SINCE 1943

FOR CURBSIDE PICK-UP AND CONTACTLESS DELIVERY, GO TO

WWW.CANTORSMEATS.COM
1445 LOGAN AVENUE  204-774-1679 OR 1-800-874-7770

Logan Location Only! DELI SPECIALS!!
Logan & Express Locations

2lbs. Ribeye Steak

3lbs. Pork Tenderloin

3lbs. Boneless Chicken Breast

3lbs. Bacon

5x1lb. Lean Ground Beef
 

REG PRICE $169.99

SALE 15999
/ea

LEAN 
GROUND BEEF

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

NEW YORK 
STRIPLOIN STEAK

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

BEEF RIBS
MIAMI, KOREAN OR SHORT CUT
*Logan & Cantor’s Express

BACK ATTACHED 
CHICKEN LEGS

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

MILD BREADED  
CHICKEN WINGS

Logan & Cantor’s Express

CROSS RIB STEAK OR 
ROAST

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

729
/lb  

$16.07/kg

BREADED WHITE MEAT 
CHICKEN FINGERS 

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

FRESH STRAWBERRIES 
454G	  499

/ea

BAGGED MANDARIN  
ORANGES 908G	  649

/ea

GENERAL MILLS  
CHEERIOS OR PRE SWEET 
CEREALS 300-437G	  499

/ea

COMPLIMENTS ASSORTED 
MUFFINS 6 COUNT	  699

/ea

KELLOGG’S POP TARTS, RICE 
KRISPIE SQUARES, NUTRI 
GRAIN BARS OR SPECIAL K 
CRISPS 
125-384G	

2/600

CRACKER BARREL REAL 
CHEESE SLICES 200-240G	 549

/ea

GAYLEA SOUR CREAM 
ORIGINAL, LIGHT OR LACTOSE FREE 
450-500ML	 329

/ea

IMPERIAL SOFT OR QUARTERED 
MARGARINE1.28-1.36KG	 799

/ea

YOPLAIT 
YOGURT TUBES 448G	 349

/ea

PILLSBURY PIZZA POPS 
4 COUNT 380G	 349

/ea

BEST BUY FROZEN 
VEGETABLES 750G	 299

/ea

KELLOGG’S 
EGGO WAFFLES 
270-330G	 349

/ea

MCCAIN DEEP & DELICIOUS 
CAKES 510G	 699

/ea

CHEEMO PEROGIES 
907G	 299

/ea

COMPLIMENTS MEAT  
LASAGNA VALUE PACK 
2.27KG	 1799

/ea

CLUB HOUSE SEASONING  
MIXES OR GRAVIES 21-47G 	99¢

/ea

PRIMO ASSORTED PASTA 
SAUCE 680ML	 249

/ea

GREEN GIANT ASSORTED 
CANNED VEGETABLES 
341-398ML	 199

/ea

MR. NOODLE CHICKEN & BEEF 
INSTANT NOODLES 
48 X 85G	 1399

/ea

KELLOGG’S JUMBO BOXED 
CEREALS 730-1050G	 999

/ea

TOSTITOS TORTILLA CHIPS 230-
295G OR CHEETOS  
CHEESE SNACKS 245-285G	399

/ea

OLD DUTCH BAGGED  
POTATO CHIPS OR  
RIDGES 200-235G	 369

/ea

KRAFT CHEEZ WHIZ 
900G	 799

/ea

KELLOGG’S CHEEZ IT 
CRACKERS OR CRISPS 
191-200G	

2/600

SUNRYPE PURE  
APPLE JUICE 3.78L	 999

/ea

ROGER’S WHITE  
GRANULATED SUGAR 4KG	799

/ea

CLASSICO PASTA OR  
ALFREDO SAUCES  
410-600ML	 399

/ea

PILLSBURY TOASTER 
STRUDELS 326G	 349

/ea

KRAFT SINGLES PROCESSED 
CHEESE SLICES 410G	 449

/ea

BOUNCE DRYER SHEETS 
180 COUNT	 799

/ea

BETTY CROCKER TUNA OR 
HAMBURGER HELPER 
166-220G�

2/600

DOLE MANDARIN, PEACHES  
OR MANGO FRUIT CUPS 
16-20 COUNT	  1499

/ea

DEL MONTE MANDARIN 
ORANGE CUPS 
20 COUNT	  1499

/ea

PINE SOL ALL PURPOSE 
LAVENDER SCENT 5.18L	 1399

/ea

ZIPLOC FREEZER BAGS  
MEDIUM 60 COUNT OR  

LARGE 50 COUNT	  699
/ea

KIRKLAND CHEWY  
GRANOLA BARS  
64 X 24G	  1499

/ea

WELCHS FRUIT SNACKS  
60 X 22G	  1699

/ea

PUREX BATHROOM  
TISSUE 12 DOUBLE ROLLS	  899

/ea

DORITOS  
TORTILLA CHIPS 235G	

2/900

COMPLIMENTS ASSORTED 
FROZEN FRUIT OR BLENDS 
300-600G	  499

/ea

HEINZ CANNED BROWNED 
BEANS OR PASTAS 
398ML	

3/550

HOLIDAY  
LUNCHEON MEAT 340G	  299

/ea

KRAFT  
PEANUT BUTTER 1KG	  699

/ea

KLIK LUNCHEON MEAT 
ORIGINAL OR LIGHT, 340G	  449

/ea

PREGO PASTA SAUCE 
600ML	  349

/ea

CITY BREAD ORIGINAL  
RYE BREAD 480G	

2/500

QUAKER DIPP VARIETY PACK 
GRANOLA BARS 
40 COUNT	  1599

/ea

RITZ SNACKING  
CRACKERS 1.74KG	  1599

/ea

HONEY GARLIC BREADED 
CHICKEN WINGS 800G	  1599

/ea

PRICES IN EFFECT THURSDAY, JANUARY 22 - WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 28

349
/100 g 

$34.90/kg

199
/100 g 

$19.90/kg

139
/100 g 

$13.90/kg

179
/100 g 

$17.90/kg

179
/100 g 

$17.90/kg

159
/100 g 

$15.90/kg

269
/100 g 

$26.90/kg

COMPLIMENTS BAGGED 
NAVEL ORANGES

22
THU

23
FRI

24
SAT

26
MON

27
TUE

28 
WED

COMPLIMENTS
RED OR RUSSET 

POTATOES

ICEBERG 
LETTUCE

MINI  
WATERMELON

BARTLETT 
PEARS

MADE IN STORE 
SALT PORK

PEAMEAL  
BACON

FRESH PORK 
PICNIC ROAST

GARLIC  
COIL

LEAN GROUND 
PORK

PORK NECK BONES
10LB. BOX FROZEN 

STEWING BEEF

MITCHELL’S 
BONELESS HAM 
1.5KG

RED DELICIOUS OR 
ROYAL GALA APPLES

PORK SIDE RIBS
(SOLD WHOLE: CUT WHEN ORDERED)
*Logan & Cantor’s Express

BONE IN PORK LOIN 
CHOPS

*Logan & Cantor’s Express

699
/lb 

$15.41/kg

899
/lb 

$19.81/kg

269
/lb 

$5.93/kg 

299
/lb 

$6.59/kg 

249
/lb 

$5.49/kg 

1799
/ea

999
/lb 

$22.02/kg

1599
/ea

BLACKBERRIES OR 
RASPBERRIES

1699
/lb  

$37.45/kg

999
/ea 

800g  
FROZEN

1099
/ea 

908g
FROZEN

SMITH’S 
ROAST BEEF, CORNED 
BEEF, PASTRAMI OR 
SMOKED BEEF

WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY 
BUNG BOLOGNA

COOKED HAM

SMITH’S  
SALAMI OR 
PEPPERONI

WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY 
HAM GARLIC ROLL

MOCK  
CHICKEN

WINNIPEG OLD COUNTRY 
ALL BEEF SALAMI

999
/lb  

$22.02kg

299
/ea249

/lb
$5.49/kg

249
/lb

$5.49kg

1199
/lb   

$26.43/kg

399
/lb  

$8.80kg
399

/lb  
$8.80kg

499
/ea

3 PACK

299
/lb  

$6.59kg

649
/ea

3 LBS
369

/ea
170g

699
/ea

5 lb
699

/ea

COMPLIMENTS
RAINBOW PEPPERS


